Product Information
Server cabinets 4DC
1/3
BKT 4DC cabinets are designed for demanding Data Center facilities where functionality, ease of installation and safety play key roles. They meet the
expectations of the most demanding users who prefer quality and design.
Product Specification:
- The frame is made of welded steel profiles with thickness 1.5 mm with a

Tool-free  19’’ profiles installation with the possibility to divide
the  cabinet into 2 sections with different depths
Tool-free base configuration
4-point locking system as standard
This Specification is the property of BKT Elektronik and is protected by copyright law. Every effort is made to ensure that accuracy of this information. However,
BKT Elektronik cannot warrant that the specification is error-free, nor can it accept responsibilities for errors. The information contained in this specification is
subject to change without notice and does not represent a commitment on final product.
Product Information
Server cabinets 4DC
3/3
Available dimensions
      Dimensions [mm]
         Width Depth Height           Type                        Index
                  600       1000      1990                                            110S4260103411.3                42U
                  800       1000      1990                                            110S4280103411.3                42U
                  600       1200      1990                                            110S4260123411.3                42U
                  800       1200      1990                                            110S4280123411.3          42U
                  600       1000      2120                                            110S4560103411.3              45U
                  800       1000      2120                                            110S4580103411.3          45U
                  600       1200      2120                                            110S4560123411.3             45U
                  800       1200      2120                                            110S4580123411.3    45U
                  600       1000      2190                                          110S4760103411.3               47U
                  800       1000      2190                                            110S4780103411.3            47U
                  600       1200      2190                                            110S4760123411.3                47U
                  800       1200      2190                                            110S4780123411.3             47U
This Specification is the property of BKT Elektronik and is protected by copyright law. Every effort is made to ensure that accuracy of this information. However,
BKT Elektronik cannot warrant that the specification is error-free, nor can it accept responsibilities for errors. The information contained in this specification is
subject to change without notice and does not represent a commitment on final product.
Product Information